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
appliances, stackable W/D. New paint in
2012. HOA is $410/mo for water, rubbish,
sewer, and commons. $37,500. #2464-
15089790

11784 Alder Ave, Mapleton - You will
enjoy the large yard on this corner lot, sur-
rounded by mature vegetation. This is a
project home, with 3 bdrms, in a beautiful
location. $94,000. #2495-15152746

1035 Royal St Georges Dr - Golf course
elegance! 3 bdrm home in gated Sandpines
with gorgeous lake and fairway views.
Gourmet kitchen, radiant heat floors, 2-car
garage and an elevator! $850,000. #2455-
15194493

Jake Mann Lane #8700 - Ocean and val-
ley views, sourthern exposure, and gor-
geous sunsets, have captivated many
homeowners living in Rhodo View Dunes
Estates. This lot is ready to build, with all
utilities to the lot line and paved road to the
building site. $75,000. #1875-10028201
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37th Street #1300 - Great in-town .15 acre
lot. Zoned for multi-family dwelling. Build
your duplex here! $65,000. #1978-
10080860

South Cove Drive #22 - Elevated lot in the
gated community of South Shore with
potential lake views. Clear the lot, build
your dream home, and receive shared
access to Woahink Lake. South Shore
HOA dues of $450 per year. $150,000.
#2368-14570133
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318 Spindrift Way - Private Mercer Lake
chalet on 5 acre lot with great views of the
lake and ocean. 2+ bdrm home, includes
loft. Great trail down to lake frontage and
dock. $329,000. #2476-15585369

i 1155 Bay St - Historic
" | Craftsman home built in
1914 in the heart of Old
Town. This 6 bdrm, 6 bath
home plus 1 bdrm/1 bath
apartment is gorgeous
and could house multiple
families! Beautiful gar-
dens, huge front porch
with river views, and peri-
od details throughout
5800 sqft. $998,700.
q #2472-15203048
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88841 Rhododendron Ln - Gorgeous
north lakefront home features dock, wrap-
around deck, wooded 1/3 acre and many
natural materials including cherry cabinets,
stone fireplace and wood floors. 3-car
garage with shop space plus covered RV
parking; covered hot tub overlooking lake.
Tons of storage and features! $699,000
#2505-15367459

Ocean View Drive #8100 - 1.25 acre hill-
side building site in upscale Rhodo View
Dunes Estates. Homesite offers views of
North Fork Siuslaw slough. Potential to
divide and develop lots, utilities available.
$25,000. #1879-10004463

Highway 101 S #300 - Forested
Commercial location along the Highway
101 corridor south of the Siuslaw River
bridge. 0.70 acre corner lot with power at
the lot line, a land survey done, and state
curbing. $112,000. #2465-15155612

1240 Willow Ct. - Rare opportunity in a
sought after location! This is a turn-key
home, with 3 bdrms, 2 baths. Home has
vaulted ceilings with natural light, an open
floor plan, and a 2 car garage. Includes RV
parking, shed, and fenced backyard. This
listing won’t last long! $195,000. #2545-
16454389

Idylewood - Choose your building site in
this quiet neighborhood with paved streets,
electrical, water hook-ups at the lot line,
and septic approved. Wooded lots all
priced at $49,500. TR1537-TR1541

Kelsie Way #57 — Large, wooded view lot
near the beach, with private access in an
upscale neighborhood, and utilities to the
ot line. $80,000. #1990-15139930
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